Projectors
E
d
ucation
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
PowerLite® 119W 3LCD WXGA
Classroom Projector with Dual HDMI®

projector remote control, batteries, software CD, Quick Setup
Sheet, warranty card, password protect sticker
Ordering Information
PowerLite 119W Projector  V11H985020
Genuine Epson® Lamp (ELPLP97)  V13H010L97
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF32)  V13H134A32
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP11)  V12H005A02
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS70) V12H001K70
DC-07 Document Camera  V12H759020
DC-13 Document Camera  V12H757020
DC-21 Document Camera  V12H758020
Interfaces
1x USB-A
1x USB-B
1x LAN